
Made to fit John Deere 4 Row Fan Assembly

50-22

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025



Item Part OEMPart DescQty

Made to fit John Deere 4 Row Fan Assembly 50-22

4 ROW FAN KIT - ALL PARTS UNASSEMBLED INCLUDES #07400 BOLT KIT ( NO 

DRIVE OR WATER PULLEY )

AN19378507440KIT.1 1

4 ROW FAN KIT - ALL PARTS ASSEMBLED ( NO DRIVE OR WATER PULLEY )AN19378507440AKIT.2 1

BOLT KIT - COMPLETE FOR 4 ROW FAN ASSEMBLY<-----OEM07400KIT.3 1

SIDE SUPPORT - BEARING (FRONT)AN19351493514F1.1 1

SIDE SUPPORT - BEARING (REAR)AN19351593515R1.2 1

SIDE PANELN118515185152 2

ISOLATOR - 1/2 X 3/4 X 48"-52" FOAM PADN19287292872P3 2

BAFFLE - PLASTIC BAFFLE OR ORIFICEN196088960884 2

WRAP AROUND - HOUSINGAN114674146745 1

UNDER SHROUD - BOTTOM HOUSING CUTOFF, INCLUDES FOAM #AT35920AN114675146756 1

TENSION BRKTN118518185187 1

SHIM - FOR FAN OUTLETN119024190248 1

ANGLE - USED FOR MOUNTING SHIMN118516185169 1

CHANNEL - OUTLET SUPPORTN1185171851710 1

NUT - 3/8 - NYLON LOCKT1123411234P11 14

WASHER - .406 X .6875 X .035"24H130201302P12 8

WASHER - .406 X .718 X .120"24H130401304P13 8

WASHER - .406 X .810 X .060"24H130501305P14 12

NUT - 3/8 - JAM STYLE LOCKK40003-F40003P15 12

WASHER - .406 X .810 X .060"24H130501305P16 12

SPACER - SPACER INSIDE OF BAFFLE28H20690206917 12

WASHER - .410 X 1.5 X .120"24H173001730P18 12

WASHER - CUPPED WASHER FROM .380 X 2.5 X .120N1916719167119 12

BOLT - 3/8 X 5" HEX HEAD BOLT WITH FULL THREADS19H297802978P20 12

BOLT - 5/16 X 3/4" CARRIAGE03H154001540P21 15

NUT - 5/16 - SERR HEX FLANGEN1021310213P22 19

BOLT - 3/8 X 3" CARRIAGE03H156501565P23 2

BOLT - 5/16 X 1" CARRIAGE03H170901709P24 4

BOLT - 1/2 X 2" HEX HEAD19H183101831P25 1

WASHER - 1/2" LOCK12H30100301P26 1

WASHER - 17/32 X 1-1/8 X .105"24H125401254P27 1

SHEAVE - WATER PULLEY (9900-9996)N19004990049P28 1

BUSHING - WATER PULLEYN1961129611229 1

1-1/2 BRG ASSY - INCLUDES HOUSING AND LOCKING COLLARAN19073890738P30 1

BRACKET, 4 ROW FAN, TACK ANGLE BRACKETN1936879368731 1

TONEWHEELN1974599745932 1

SHAFT - 1-1/2 X 24.469 BLOWER SHAFTN1961119611133 1

SNAP RINGN19635096350P34 1

STOP COLLARN1961109611035 1

FAN BLADE - FAN BLADE 4 ROWN1966769667636 1

SPACER - 1.525 X 2.0 X 6.341N1953319533137 1

NUT - 1/2 - SERR HEX FLANGEE6293462934P38 8

BOLT - 1/2 X 2" CARRIAGED3H149201492P39 2

KEY - 1/4 X 2-1/8 WOODRUFF26H4000040P40 2

COTTER PIN - 1/4 X 2-1/2"11H25000250P41 1

WASHER - 1-17/32 X 2-1/2 X 1/424H15401154042 1

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025



Made to fit John Deere 4 Row Fan Assembly

50-22

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025



Item Part OEMPart DescQty

Made to fit John Deere 4 Row Fan Assembly 50-22

WASHER - 1-17/32 X 1-31/32 X .035"24H153501535P43 1

BOLT - 1/2 X 1-3/4" - SERR HEX FLANGE19H177701777P44 6

WASHER - 1-9/32 X 2-1/4 X .134"24H149901499P45 1

NUT - 1-1/4-12 CASTLE14H92700927P46 1

BELT - 4 ROW FAN DRIVE - JDN19382293822P47 1

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025


